
PRAROSTINO 02/03 NOVEMBRE 2024

"LA DUE GIORNI DEI PIONIERI 2024"

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 4 Garcia Patrick Triumph Cub (1963) France 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 38 2 0 0 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 7 D'Amelio Rocco Ossa Mar 250 (1972) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 39 1 0 0 0

2 14 Bocca Marco Piero Montesa 247 (1974) Italia 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 37 2 1 0 0

3 11 Germena Stefano Yamaha Ty 175 (1975) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 5 5 36 3 1 0 0

4 12 Richiardone Dino Ossa Mick Andrews (1973) Italia 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 11 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 0 1 1 2 17 28 23 10 5 1 1

5 1 Tessore Giorgio Bultaco Sherpa 250 (1969) Italia 3 5 5 5 0 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 71 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 115 186 2 0 0 2 36

6 22 Castelli Aldo Montesa Cota 247 (1973) Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 1 5 3 1 0 1 3 2 0 5 0 3 3 3 5 5 5 55 55 5 4 1 8 5

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 10 Tomba Luigi Fantic 200 (1979) Italia 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 37 3 0 0 0

2 5 Scatozza Pierluigi Fantic 200  (1980) Italia 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 7 34 5 1 0 0

3 17 Candellone Mario Michele Fantic 200 (1979) Italia 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 12 34 2 2 2 0

4 8 Ruf René Bultaco Sherpa 350 Switzerland 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 9 0 0 0 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 10 19 31 5 2 0 2

5 21 Pasquali Roberto Bultaco Sherpa T (1979) Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 5 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 31 31 14 1 2 2 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 16 Zucca Davide Fantic 125 (1984) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 36 4 0 0 0

2 9 Ferrero Claudio Fantic 240 (1981) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 39 0 0 0 1

3 15 Luera Massimo Fantic 125 (1981) Italia 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 38 0 0 0 2

4 2 Espen Paolo Swm 320 Jumbo (1983) Italia 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 8 14 31 6 1 2 0

5 19 Rabino Roberto Fantic 240  (1982) Italia 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 5 15 31 6 2 0 1

6 3 Rigobello marco Honda Tlr 250 (1985) Italia 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 12 17 29 6 4 1 0

7 20 Molteni Luciano Fantic 300 (1983) Italia 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 17 18 30 8 0 0 2

8 13 Aime Riccardo Bultaco Sherpa (1981) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

9 6 Calcedonio Lorenzo Fantic 50 (1984) Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 20 3 0 0 0

10 18 Quaglino Walter Bete Tr 125 (1982) Italia 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 8 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 * * * * * * Rit. Rit 25 5 0 3 1
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 102 Verin Benoit Bianchi Trial (1965) France 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 10 15 31 4 4 1 0

2 104 Gilardini Sabino Gilera 262 (1964) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 1 0 2 2 0 0 17 25 31 2 2 3 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 101 Afri Enzo Guzzi Stornello (1975) Italia 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 8 35 3 1 1 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 110 Comba Fabio Swm TL 320 (1980) Italia 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 38 2 0 0 0

2 119 Usellini Giuseppe Bultaco Sherpa 350 (1979) Italia 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 38 0 0 1 1

3 109 Comba Alessio Bultaco Sherpa 350 (1978) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 13 23 27 6 4 3 0

4 113 Arrigoni Rodolfo Fantic 200 (1979) Italia 0 5 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 17 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 10 27 26 10 1 0 3

5 115 Rodriguez Frederic Bultaco Sherpa 350 (1975) France 5 5 0 0 1 0 5 0 3 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 29 1 5 0 1 3 2 5 1 2 2 * * * * * * * * * * * * * Rit. Rit. 11 4 3 2 7

ui

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 106 Vietti Violi Gabriele Beta Tr 240 (1984) Italia 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 39 1 0 0 0

2 121 Fontserè Valenti Aprilia Tx 300 (1984) Spain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 38 1 0 0 1

3 112 Glarey Valerio Italjet 300 (1982) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 7 9 32 7 1 0 0

4 120 Fontserè Max Fantic 300 (1984) Spain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 10 30 10 0 0 0

5 114 Bonetti Alessio Beta Tr 240 (1982) Italia 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 12 16 30 6 2 2 0

6 117 Maina Giuseppe Swm Tl 320 (1983) Italia 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 14 16 32 3 4 0 1

7 107 Aluffi Muarizio Fantic 300 (1982) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 16 24 29 5 3 1 2

8 103 Moschini Oscar Valentino Honda Tlr 200 (1982) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 14 26 28 6 2 2 2

9 108 Godino Fabrizio Swm 320 (1982) Italia 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 0 15 26 24 11 2 2 1

10 118 Baroni Federico Swm Tl 240 Italia 5 3 0 1 0 1 2 5 5 2 5 1 0 0 5 1 0 36 5 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * Rit. Rit. 5 4 2 1 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 105 Ghibaudo Gian Marco Garelli 323 (1987) Italia 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 14 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 1 0 18 32 20 12 4 4 0
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 181 Vietti Violi Maurizio Guzzi Stornello (1963) Italia 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 10 14 30 7 2 1 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 178 Gianni Giorgio Bultaco 250 (1972) Italia 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 35 5 0 0 0

2 186 Bonansea Bruno Montesa 247 (1971) Italia 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 17 32 3 3 1 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 185 Bianchi Alessandro Bultaco Sherpa (1979) Italia 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 16 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 14 30 19 14 5 2 0

2 201 Minuzzo Fabio Fantic 50 (1979) Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 6 19 3 0 1 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 199 Burgat Gllles Swm TL 320 (1982) France 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 38 2 0 0 0

2 180 Gilardini Emanuele Fantic 300 (1984) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 39 0 0 1 0

3 182 Cheney Thierry Beta Tr 240 (1983) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 35 4 0 1 0

4 176 Piu Angelo Fantic 240 (1982) Italia 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 9 10 35 3 1 0 1

5 188 Marguerettaz Laurent Fantic 300 (1984) Italia 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 11 17 29 7 2 2 0

6 184 Moretto Enrico Swm 320 (1983) italia 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 16 20 31 5 1 1 2

7 177 Destro Luca Fantic 240 (1982) Italia 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 13 21 29 7 0 3 1

8 194 Matteoda Davide Honda Tlr 200 (1983) Italia 0 3 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 5 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 15 26 24 10 4 1 1

9 203 Rabino Carlo Alberto Fantic 200 (1983) Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 21 2 0 0 0

10 200 Ioppolo Edoardo Fantic 200 (1980) Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 2 0 1 2 1 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 2 2 2 3 0 1 32 32 8 4 5 6 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 187 Calati Fabrizio Beta Tr 32(1984) Italia 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 37 2 0 0 1

2 183 Sciri Rudy Beta Tr 34 (1987) Italia 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 35 3 0 0 2

3 191 Gonnet Demis Fantic 307 (1990) Italia 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 2 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 3 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 17 36 24 6 4 4 2

4 279 Prina Roberto Fantic 301 (1986) Italia 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 5 13 3 1 0 0
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"LA DUE GIORNI DEI PIONIERI 2024"

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 7 D'Amelio Rocco Ossa Mar 250 (1972) Pre 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 39 1 0 0 0

2 4 Garcia Patrick Triumph Cub (1963) Pre 65 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 38 2 0 0 0

3 10 Tomba Luigi Fantic 200 (1979) Pre 80 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 37 3 0 0 0

4 14 Bocca Marco Piero Montesa 247 (1974) Pre 75 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 37 2 1 0 0

5 16 Zucca Davide Fantic 125 (1984) Post 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 36 4 0 0 0

6 9 Ferrero Claudio Fantic 240 (1981) Post 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 39 0 0 0 1

7 11 Germena Stefano Yamaha Ty 175 (1975) Pre 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 5 5 36 3 1 0 0

8 5 Scatozza Pierluigi Fantic 200  (1980) Pre 80 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 7 34 5 1 0 0

9 15 Luera Massimo Fantic 125 (1981) Post 80 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 38 0 0 0 2

10 17 Candellone Mario Michele Fantic 200 (1979) Pre 80 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 12 34 2 2 2 0

11 2 Espen Paolo Swm 320 Jumbo (1983) Post 80 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 8 14 31 6 1 2 0

12 19 Rabino Roberto Fantic 240  (1982) Post 80 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 5 15 31 6 2 0 1

13 3 Rigobello marco Honda Tlr 250 (1985) Post 80 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 12 17 29 6 4 1 0

14 20 Molteni Luciano Fantic 300 (1983) Post 80 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 17 18 30 8 0 0 2

15 8 Ruf René Bultaco Sherpa 350 Pre 80 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 9 0 0 0 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 10 19 31 5 2 0 2

17 12 Richiardone Dino Ossa Mick Andrews (1973) Pre 75 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 11 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 0 1 1 2 17 28 23 10 5 1 1

16 1 Tessore Giorgio Bultaco Sherpa 250 (1969) Pre 75 3 5 5 5 0 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 71 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 115 186 2 0 0 2 36

18 13 Aime Riccardo Bultaco Sherpa (1981) Post 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

19 6 Calcedonio Lorenzo Fantic 50 (1984) Post 80 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 20 3 0 0 0

20 21 Pasquali Roberto Bultaco Sherpa T (1979) Pre 80 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 5 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 31 31 14 1 2 2 4

21 22 Castelli Aldo Montesa Cota 247 (1973) Pre 75 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 1 5 3 1 0 1 3 2 0 5 0 3 3 3 5 5 5 55 55 5 4 1 8 5

22 18 Quaglino Walter Bete Tr 125 (1982) Post 80 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 8 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 * * * * * * Rit. Rit. 25 5 0 3 1

TOT. 

PEN.

numero di:

AMATEURS (BIANCO)

n. Pilota Moto Nazione
ZONE 1 DAY PEN. 

DAY 1

ZONE 2 DAY PEN. 

DAY 2
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 106 Vietti Violi Gabriele Beta Tr 240 (1984) Post 80 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 39 1 0 0 0

2 110 Comba Fabio Swm TL 320 (1980) Pre 80 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 38 2 0 0 0

3 121 Fontserè Valenti Aprilia Tx 300 (1984) Post 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 38 1 0 0 1

4 119 Usellini Giuseppe Bultaco Sherpa 350 (1979) Pre 80 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 38 0 0 1 1

5 101 Afri Enzo Guzzi Stornello (1975) Pre 75 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 8 35 3 1 1 0

6 112 Glarey Valerio Italjet 300 (1982) Post 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 7 9 32 7 1 0 0

7 120 Fontserè Max Fantic 300 (1984) Post 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 10 30 10 0 0 0

8 102 Verin Benoit Bianchi Trial (1965) Pre 65 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 10 15 31 4 4 1 0

9 117 Maina Giuseppe Swm Tl 320 (1983) Post 80 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 14 16 32 3 4 0 1

10 114 Bonetti Alessio Beta Tr 240 (1982) Post 80 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 12 16 30 6 2 2 0

11 109 Comba Alessio Bultaco Sherpa 350 (1978) Pre 80 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 13 23 27 6 4 3 0

12 107 Aluffi Muarizio Fantic 300 (1982) Post 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 16 24 29 5 3 1 2

13 104 Gilardini Sabino Gilera 262 (1964) Pre 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 1 0 2 2 0 0 17 25 31 2 2 3 2

14 103 Moschini Oscar Valentino Honda Tlr 200 (1982) Post 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 14 26 28 6 2 2 2

15 108 Godino Fabrizio Swm 320 (1982) Post 80 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 0 15 26 24 11 2 2 1

16 113 Arrigoni Rodolfo Fantic 200 (1979) Pre 80 0 5 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 17 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 10 27 26 10 1 0 3

17 105 Ghibaudo Gian Marco Garelli 323 (1987) Mono 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 14 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 1 0 18 32 20 12 4 4 0

18 115 Rodriguez Frederic Bultaco Sherpa 350 (1975) Pre 80 5 5 0 0 1 0 5 0 3 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 29 1 5 0 1 3 2 5 1 2 2 * * * * * * * * * * * * * Rit. Rit. 11 4 3 2 7

19 118 Baroni Federico Swm Tl 240 Post 80 5 3 0 1 0 1 2 5 5 2 5 1 0 0 5 1 0 36 5 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * Rit. Rit. 5 4 2 1 6

TOT. 

PEN.

numero di:

INTERMEDIATE (GIALLO)

n. Pilota Moto Nazione
ZONE 1 DAY PEN. 

DAY 1

ZONE 2 DAY PEN. 

DAY 2



PRAROSTINO 02/03 NOVEMBRE 2024

"LA DUE GIORNI DEI PIONIERI 2024"

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 199 Burgat Gllles Swm TL 320 (1982) Post 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 38 2 0 0 0

2 180 Gilardini Emanuele Fantic 300 (1984) Post 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 39 0 0 1 0

3 178 Gianni Giorgio Bultaco 250 (1972) Pre 75 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 35 5 0 0 0

4 187 Calati Fabrizio Beta Tr 32(1984) Mono 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 37 2 0 0 1

5 182 Cheney Thierry Beta Tr 240 (1983) Post 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 35 4 0 1 0

6 176 Piu Angelo Fantic 240 (1982) Post 80 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 9 10 35 3 1 0 1

7 183 Sciri Rudy Beta Tr 34 (1987) Mono 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 35 3 0 0 2

8 181 Vietti Violi Maurizio Guzzi Stornello (1963) Pre 65 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 10 14 30 7 2 1 0

9 186 Bonansea Bruno Montesa 247 (1971) Pre 75 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 17 32 3 3 1 1

10 188 Marguerettaz Laurent Fantic 300 (1984) Post 80 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 11 17 29 7 2 2 0

11 184 Moretto Enrico Swm 320 (1983) Post 80 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 16 20 31 5 1 1 2

12 177 Destro Luca Fantic 240 (1982) Post 80 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 13 21 29 7 0 3 1

13 194 Matteoda Davide Honda Tlr 200 (1983) Post 80 0 3 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 5 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 15 26 24 10 4 1 1

14 185 Bianchi Alessandro Bultaco Sherpa (1979) Pre 80 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 16 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 14 30 19 14 5 2 0

15 191 Gonnet Demis Fantic 307 (1990) Mono 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 2 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 3 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 17 36 24 6 4 4 2

16 203 Rabino Carlo Alberto Fantic 200 (1983) Post 80 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 21 2 0 0 0

17 279 Prina Roberto Fantic 301 (1986) Mono 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 5 13 3 1 0 0

18 201 Minuzzo Fabio Fantic 50 (1979) Pre 80 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 6 19 3 0 1 0

19 202 Ruggiaschi Matteo Vertigo Expert * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 10 18 3 1 0 1

TOT. 

PEN.

numero di:

EXPERT (VERDE)

n. Pilota Moto Nazione
ZONE 1 DAY PEN. 

DAY 1

ZONE 2 DAY PEN. 

DAY 2



PRAROSTINO 02/03 NOVEMBRE 2024

"LA DUE GIORNI DEI PIONIERI 2024"

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 23 Bolla Enrico Gas Gas Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 22 1 0 0 0

2 24 Leria Dario Ossa Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 12 19 2 0 0 2

3 25 Aimar Viola Beta Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 5 5 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 5 2 1 5 5 0 3 0 2 3 2 0 0 1 47 47 8 2 4 4 5

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 116 Rolle Enzo Giacomo Beta Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 39 1 0 0 0

2 111 Orbaniello Antonio Beta Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 6 8 33 6 1 0 0

3 122 Grigato Daniele Trrs Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 21 2 0 0 0

4 123 Ruggiaschi Federico Beta Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 1 5 0 1 5 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 0 0 1 2 3 3 0 2 3 41 41 4 8 4 5 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 "0" "1" "2" "3" "5"

1 195 Barre Fabrizio Beta Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0

2 190 Franzoni William Gas Gas Italia 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 37 2 1 0 0

3 189 Bonaventura Axel Trrs Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 36 3 0 0 1

4 193 Spadaccio Andrè Raffaele Sherco Italia 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 35 3 0 2 0

5 179 Prina Roberto Beta Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

6 192 Gonnet Simone Gas Gas Italia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

7 204 Brocco Alessio Simone Beta Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 20 3 0 0 0

8 202 Ruggiaschi Matteo Vertigo Italia * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 10 18 3 1 0 1

9 197 Dente Alessio Gas Gas Italia 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 13 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 13 9 5 1 2 0

10 198 Dente Marco Sherco Italia 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 3 15 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 15 9 3 3 2 0

11 196 Borgogno Francesco Beta Italia 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 16 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 0 16 11 2 0 3 1

ZONE 1 DAY PEN. 

DAY 1

ZONE 2 DAY PEN. 

DAY 2

TOT. 

PEN.

numero di:

ZONE 2 DAY PEN. 

DAY 2

TOT. 

PEN.

numero di:

MODERNE (VERDE)

n. Pilota Moto Nazione

ZONE 2 DAY PEN. 

DAY 2

MODERNE (GIALLO)

n. Pilota Moto Nazione
ZONE 1 DAY PEN. 

DAY 1

TOT. 

PEN.

numero di:

MODERNE (BIANCO)

n. Pilota Moto Nazione
ZONE 1 DAY PEN. 

DAY 1


